NIT Fund Family — Cumulative Performances in MUR terms

(on a NAV-to-NAV basis) as at 26" December 2019

NIT Fund

NIT Local Equity Fund

NIT Global Opportunities Fund

NIT North America Fund
NIT Europe Fund
NIT Emerging Markets Fund

NIT Global Bond Fund

NIT Global Healthcare Fund

NIT Global Value Fund

Description

An equity fund holding mostly blue-chips domestically
quoted securities

Our flagship international fund which is well balanced in
terms of geographical exposure — It reflects the House’s
view!

A selection of high-profile North American equity funds
A selection of high-profile European equity funds
A selection of high-profile Emerging Markets equity funds

A selection of high-profile international fixed-income funds

A selection of high-profile equity funds targeting global
pharmaceutical, biotechnology, medical technology and
life sciences companies

A selection of international equity funds targeting sectors
where we see value!

3 Months 6 Months

(%)

4.5

8.3

7.5
10.2
54

1.2

13.0

9.6

(%)

6.5

7.9

10.0
8.1
4.3

3.4

11.4

7.6

Since 1 January
2019

(%)

1.0

23.2

26.2
293
12.7

12.8

32.6

22.6

18

months

(%)

(1.8)

7.2

18.9
8.7
53

11.3

18.1

4.0

P o

National Investment Trust w

30
months

(%)

6.1

19.4

34.0
11.3
10.7

7.1

35.8

15.0

48
months

(%)

27.8

34.9

49.0
19.8
279

10.2

36.6

36.6

AM//
e 1993

60
Months

(%)

11.7

Investment involves risk. The price of units and the income derived from them may go up as well as down. Please note that past performance is not indicative of future return. In certain
circumstances, a unitholder’s redemption right may be temporarily suspended.

“All performance” information is stated on a NAV-to-NAV basis, net of management fees, including all dividends declared (if any) in the respective measurement periods

Performances based on prices in MUR as at 26 December 2019

Client Dealing Department - Unit 1, Ground Floor, Sir William Newton Street, Port Louis - Tel: (230) 211 5484 - Fax: (230) 211 1262 - Email: info@nit.mu - Web: www.nit.mu

BRN: C10011104



