

NIT Fund Family – Cumulative Performances in MUR terms (on a NAV-to-NAV basis) as at 26th December 2019

NIT Fund	Description	3 Months	6 Months	Since 1 January 2019	18 months	30 months	48 months	60 Months
		(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)
NIT Local Equity Fund	An equity fund holding mostly blue-chips domestically quoted securities	4.5	6.5	1.0	(1.8)	6.1	27.8	11.7
NIT Global Opportunities Fund	Our flagship international fund which is well balanced in terms of geographical exposure – It reflects the House's view!	8.3	7.9	23.2	7.2	19.4	34.9	39.8
NIT North America Fund	A selection of high-profile North American equity funds	7.5	10.0	26.2	18.9	34.0	49.0	-
NIT Europe Fund	A selection of high-profile European equity funds	10.2	8.1	29.3	8.7	11.3	19.8	-
NIT Emerging Markets Fund	A selection of high-profile Emerging Markets equity funds	5.4	4.3	12.7	5.3	10.7	27.9	-
NIT Global Bond Fund	A selection of high-profile international fixed-income funds	1.2	3.4	12.8	11.3	7.1	10.2	-
NIT Global Healthcare Fund	A selection of high-profile equity funds targeting global pharmaceutical, biotechnology, medical technology and life sciences companies	13.0	11.4	32.6	18.1	35.8	36.6	-
NIT Global Value Fund	A selection of international equity funds targeting sectors where we see value!	9.6	7.6	22.6	4.0	15.0	36.6	-

Investment involves risk. The price of units and the income derived from them may go up as well as down. Please note that past performance is not indicative of future return. In certain circumstances, a unitholder's redemption right may be temporarily suspended.

"All performance" information is stated on a NAV-to-NAV basis, net of management fees, including all dividends declared (if any) in the respective measurement periods

Performances based on prices in MUR as at 26 December 2019

Client Dealing Department - Unit 1, Ground Floor, Sir William Newton Street, Port Louis - Tel: (230) 211 5484 - Fax: (230) 211 1262 - Email: info@nit.mu - Web: www.nit.mu BRN: C10011104